LIDDDDDDDD	
------------	--

(Re	questor's Name)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Ad	dress)	
	y/State/Zip/Phone	;#)
		MAIL
(Bu	siness Entity Nam	ne)
(Do	cument Number)	
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	

• ,

Office Use Only



09/13/12--01027--006 \*\*25.00



D. BRUCE SEP 14 2012 EXAMINER

.

#### **COVER LETTER**

**Registration Section** TO: **Division of Corporations** 

# SUBJECT: GLOBALOG USA LLC

(Name of Limited Liability Company)

The enclosed member, managing member or manager resignation and fee(s) are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to:

#### MARTHA GONZALEZ

(Contact Person)

### GLOBALOG USA LLC

(Firm/Company)

### (12600 NW 25 STREET SUITE 107C

(Address) 化的加速器 机合理机 公式

MIAMI, FL-33182

(City/State and Zip Code)





For further information concerning this matter, please call:

### MARTHA GONZALEZ

(Name of Contact Person)

at (<u>786</u>) <u>331-3957</u> (Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number)

Enclosed please find a check made payable to the Florida Department of State for: ✓ \$25 Filing Fee \$55 Filing Fee & Certified Copy

## **STREET/COURIER ADDRESS:**

**Registration Section** Division of Corporations Clifton, Building Tallahassee, Florida 32301 Sec. 200

CR2E079 (5/06) / A TO OJ HET CANDE HOL

#### MAILING ADDRESS:

**Registration Section Division of Corporations** P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, Florida 32314



.

.

#### FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE DIVISION OF CORPORATIONS

### RESIGNATION OF MEMBER, MANAGING MEMBER OR MANAGER FROM FLORIDA OR FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

1. The name of the limited liability company as it appears on the records of the Florida Department of State is: <u>GLOBALOG USA LLC</u>.

2. This limited liability company was organized und FL	er the laws of:	12 SEP 13 SECRE TARY TALLAHASSE	APP FIL
3. The Florida document/registration number of this L11000002019	limited liability company is:	PHI2: 32	ROVEL ND
4.1. MARTHA GONZALEZ	, hereby resign as a PRESID	ENT	
(Print Name of Person Resigning)	(Prin	t Title)	
of this limited liability company and affirm the lim resignation in writing. Signature of Rutening Member, Managing Memb		notified of my	
Filing Fee: Certified Copy: \$30.00 (Optional)			

CR2E079 (5/06)